
DATE CLUB & LOCATION EVENT

Sunday 1st February SSME - Luddenham Model Park F2B Aerobatics - contact: Tony Bonello 0415 240 503

Saturday 8th February SSME - Luddenham Model Park Slow Combat & Vintage Combat - contact: R.Owen  0417 411 774

Monday 10th February

Sunday 22nd February KMFC - Ku-Ring-Gai Showground Ringmaster Day - contact: Tony Eyers 0418 423 080

Sunday 1st March SSME - Luddenham Model Park Classic Stunt - contact: Tony Bonello 0415 240 503

Fri 6th - Sun 8th March MDMAS  Muswellbrook Hunter Valley Championships - contact: John Walker, Lindsay Muffett

Fri 6th - Mon 9th March 3661 Old Princes H'way Monarto, SA South Australia State Championships 

Sunday 22nd March KMFC - Ku-Ring-Gai Showground Non-comp Stunt Day - contact: Tony Eyers 0418 423 080

Sunday 22nd March SSME - Luddenham Model Park Combined Speed - contact: Ron Blombery 0414 440 822 

Sunday 29th March SSME - Luddenham Model Park F2B Aerobatics - contact: Tony Bonello 0415 240 503 

Fri 3rd - Mon 6th April

Fri 3rd - Mon 6th April VMAA - Frankston, VIC Victorian State Championships (due to World Champs the event to be confirmed)

Monday 13th April

Sunday 26th April KMFC - Ku-Ring-Gai Showground Old Engine Day (pre 1970) - contact: Tony Eyers 0418 423 080

Wed 29th April - Fri 1st May MAAA & AWA Whiteman Park, Perth 2026 FAI F2 World Cup of Australia - contact: Trevor Letchford 0403 586 206

Sat 2nd - Fri 8th May MAAA & AWA Whiteman Park, Perth 2026 FAI F2 World Championships - contact: Trevor Letchford 0403 586 206

Sunday 10th May 

Sat 16th & Sun 17th May MDMAS - Muswellbrook Veterans' Gathering - contact Lindsay Muffett <lindsaym@outlook.com.au>

Sat 23rd & Sun 24th May MAAQ - Ipswitch, QLD Queensland State Championships - Combat (date to be comfirmed)

Sunday 31st May SAT - Ashford Reserve, Milperra Roy Howell Memorial Classic Stunt Day - contact:  Murray Howell 0407 684 084

Sat 6th - Mon 8th June CLAS - Whalan Reserve NSW State Championships - F2B Aerobatics, Classic Stunt & Combat 

Sun 21st June KMFC - Ku-Ring-Gai Showground Peacemaker Day - contact: Tony Eyers 0418 423 080

Sat 27th & Sun 28th June Christian Community High School Old Phartz Gathering at Coffs Harbour - contact: Steve Todd 0402 606 290

Sunday 12th July KMFC - Ku-Ring-Gai Showground AGM and Fun Fly - contact: Tony Eyers 0418 423 080

Monday 13th July

Sunday 19th July Doonside AC - Whalan Reserve F2B Aerobatics - contact: Bruce Hoffmann 0414 802 405

Sunday 9th August KMFC - Ku-Ring-Gai Showground Race Day - contact: Tony Eyers 0418 423 080

Sat 8th & Sun 9th August MAAQ Ipswitch, QLD Queensland State Championships - Racing (date to be confirmed)

Sunday 16th August SAT - Ashford Reserve, Milperra Classic Stunt - contact:  Brian Eather (02) 9602 4934

Sat 29th & Sun 30th August Cowra Oily Hand Diesel Weekend - contact: Andy Luckett

Sunday 6th September

Monday 14th September

Sat 19th & Sun 20th Sept Rocky Rally  Rockhampton Classic B Team Racing and Fun Fly - contact: Barry Frederickson (07) 4933 6605

Sat 26th September

Sun 27th September KMFC - Ku-Ring-Gai Showground Nobler Day - contact: Tony Eyers 0418 423 080

Sun 27th September SAT - Ashford Reserve, Milperra F2B Aerobatics - contact: Frank Battam 0427 309 904

Sun 4th October

Sat 3rd - Mon 5th October MAAQ - Deagon QLD Qld State Championships - F2B Aerobatics - contact: Joe Parisi 0408 981 558

Sat 3rd - Mon 5th October CLAS - Twin Cities Albury NSW State Championships Racing & Speed - Andrew Heath 0414 946 033

Sunday 11th October

Sunday 18th October KMFC - Ku-Ring-Gai Showground Nobler Day - contact: Tony Eyers 0418 423 080

Sunday 25th October Doonside AC - Whalan Reserve Classic Stunt - contact: Bruce Hoffmann 0414 802 405

Sunday 1st November KMFC - Ku-Ring-Gai Showground Non-comp Stunt Day - contact: Tony Eyers 0418 423 080

Monday 9th November

Saturday 14th November LMMAC - Lake Macquarie Fun Fly and  27 Goodyear - contact email: rossmiddleton300@gmail.com

Sunday 22nd November Doonside AC - Whalan Reserve F2B Aerobatics - contact: Bruce Hoffmann 0414 802 405

Sunday 29th November KMFC - Ku-Ring-Gai Showground Christmas Party and Fun Fly - contact: Tony Eyers 0418 423 080

Sunday 6th December SAT - Ashford Reserve, Milperra Christmas BBQ and Fun Fly - contact: Gary Tansley 0407 700 169

Sunday 13th December KMFC - Ku-Ring-Gai Showground Christmas Swap Meet - contact: Tony Eyers 0418 423 080

Sun 27th Dec - Fri 1st Jan CLAMF - Seanforth Victoria (TBC) MAAA Control Line National Championships (event & date to be confirmed)

CLAS General Meeting + AGM

CLAS General Meeting
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CLAS General Meeting

CLAS General Meeting

FATHER'S DAY

AFL Grand Final

NRL Grand Final

V8 Supercars BATHURST 1000


